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Description

200602130000
70490

02/13/2006
10:06:16

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 9 151 200511140005
92720

Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:151
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SIXTEENTH
SECTOR
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

200602230000
88560

02/23/2006
01:20:34

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DARJI
PRABHAVATI

200408230004
70710

200602200000
82690

02/20/2006
03:41:16

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DECKER,
DENNIS

33 30 Lot#:68
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
THIRD
ADDITION

200603170001
26810

03/17/2006
03:26:46

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
PEGGY L

200412300007
09810

200603270001
41620

03/27/2006
01:19:43

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAINICH,
STEVEN M

27 85 Lot#:919
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

200604110001
68030

04/11/2006
02:16:13

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 33 30 200602200000
82690

Lot#:68
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
THIRD
ADDITION

200605160002
29530

05/16/2006
09:27:34

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
LINDA L

14 83 Lot#:198
Book:14 Pg:83
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE

200606300003
16940

06/30/2006
01:28:24

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 14 83 200605160002
29530

Lot#:198
Book:14 Pg:83
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE

200611200005
65800

11/20/2006
08:10:29

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIPRISE
BANK

200503080001
06120

200611200005
65840

11/20/2006
08:20:09

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIPRISE
BANK

200507120003
49990

200611200005
65830

11/20/2006
08:20:08

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIPRISE
BANK

200503080001
06110

200603270001
41670

03/27/2006
01:30:36

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIEGRIST ANN 200506150002
93730



200605160002
29550

05/16/2006
09:33:55

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 27 85 200603270001
41620

Lot#:919
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

200608010003
70080

08/01/2006
02:38:10

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARL RAY JR

200412200006
91920

Other:SEE
INST


