Sear	ch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	Recorded=	2006; Nai	me= AMEI	RICAN EX	PRESS B	ANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602130000 70490	02/13/2006 10:06:16	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			9	151	200511140005 92720	Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:151 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SIXTEENTH SECTOR PHASE I AMENDED MAP
200602230000 88560	02/23/2006 01:20:34	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DARJI PRABHAVATI					200408230004 70710	
200602200000 82690	02/20/2006 03:41:16	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DECKER, DENNIS			33	30		Lot#:68 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS THIRD ADDITION
200603170001 26810	03/17/2006 03:26:46	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS PEGGY L					200412300007 09810	
200603270001 41620	03/27/2006 01:19:43	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAINICH, STEVEN M			27	85		Lot#:919 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
200604110001 68030	04/11/2006 02:16:13	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			33	30	200602200000 82690	Lot#:68 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS THIRD ADDITION
200605160002 29530	05/16/2006 09:27:34	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, LINDA L			14	83		Lot#:198 Book:14 Pg:83 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200606300003 16940	06/30/2006 01:28:24	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			14	83	200605160002 29530	Lot#:198 Book:14 Pg:83 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200611200005 65800	11/20/2006 08:10:29	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIPRISE BANK					200503080001 06120	
200611200005 65840	11/20/2006 08:20:09	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIPRISE BANK					200507120003 49990	
200611200005 65830	11/20/2006 08:20:08	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIPRISE BANK					200503080001 06110	
200603270001 41670	03/27/2006 01:30:36	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIEGRIST ANN					200506150002 93730	

200605160002 29550	09:33:55	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK		27	85	41620	Lot#:919 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
	08/01/2006 02:38:10	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Grantor		JOHNSON, CARL RAY JR				200412200006 91920	Other:SEE INST